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EAAHNIKH OMOXIIONAIA IITITAXIAY - AIIOTEAEXMATA

HIIox
XYN

JERK DU BIGOT
ITSBUTTONS
PLEYANE D ARIA
OLEIS DE CHENEE
LADY DU LYS

ASKAN VAN DE GASTHOE

NOLA DE COSNIERE
HHS CINDERELLA
OSCAR DU PERRON
AYLIN

COBBYDOR
BERLIN

ROSTAAR

ASCOT 76
RARCONA

ULYSSA

RAGTIME
VOUVRAY DE SEPTON
COCOSCHINSKY
DUTCH SPRIGHTLY
LUDWIG

WELL DONE
CALTERO

MR. KAZANOVA
SPAR CADEAU
KANYAR
WOOMERA

DANCE FOR PLEASURE
BASKIN CRUISE
LOLLIPOP

VIOLET VALLEY
CAMPARI GD
CANTADOU

C ANTONH
CHALLENGER 0032
VIVENDI COLT
BONNE CHANCE
TELLO

FEVER PITCH

BONFIRE VAN VRIJHERN

PAULCHEN PANTHER
SILANO 2

CARLO 335
VALENTIIN

COHIBA 0012
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AMI

x23

ITS
Y69
T72
AZ7
a6
I'’s

I'Al
I'M5
P11
BX5
Iy2
I'X4
Q69
T86
reo
B=6
BA7
BX4
AA6
1194
094
Y33
BAS
Ix3
AK3
P8
T49
ABS5
X07
AT'8
AKS8
T'Al

Bx2
Y78
AY6
I'KS
Y77
T28
21

Q93
727
A7
AO2
P91
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EAAHNIKOZX HIIIIKOX OMIAOX

OMIAOX

EIO
IOM
EIO
EIO
AIOBA
EIO
IOMS
ITTIOA
EIO
IOM
IOM
IOB
IAO®
[AOD
I0BOIT
IOMS
AIOE
I (0)01
I0BOIT
IIIOA
I0BOIT
IOB
IOMS
EIO
1I0BOIT
AIOE
I0B
10T
ITTIOA
IITOA
EIO
EIO
AIOBA
IO®PAK
IOZAA
AKIB
KEIIIITA
IOE
[AOD
ITTIOA
IITOA
IITOA
IOMS
IOE
EIO

IIIIEAX

OEO®ANOIIOYAOY MAPINA
MAPTINH MONIKA
[TAIIOYPAANOY MAPIA

BOT'AHE IPHT'OPHZ

PATKOYSEH MAPIA

ITTAEZH AHMHTPA
BAPYMIIONIQTH MAPIA-EAENH
AENAPINOY EYATTEAIA (EAINA)
OEO®ANOIIOYAOY MAPINA
MAPTINH AAOYPA

MAPTINH MONIKA

AASKAPIAH AIKATEPINH
MYTIAHNAIOY IOAH
MYTIAHNAIOY IOAH
MAPINOIIOYAOY MAPIANNA
BOT'AANOY KAPOAINA

ANTAL SANDOR-ZOLTAN
PAISHS ANASTATIOE (TAZOY)
MAPINOIIOYAOY MAPIANNA
AENAPINOY EYAITEAIA (EAINA)
XATZHITPIMOY A®ANAZIA
OOYKH NATASSA

BOT'AANOY KAPOAINA

BOI'AHS I'PHI'OPHE

DOKIC DRASKO

ANTAL SANDOR-ZOLTAN
AAIKAPIAH AIKATEPINH
MEXNTAOYI ZANT

AENAPINOY EYATTEAIA (EAINA)
MIIEAIOTAOY @EOAOSIA (SHAIA)

AMOYTZAX TIQPTOX-AAEEANAPOX

AHMAPAX I'TQPI'OX
PATKOYZH MAPIA
AINATZOI'AOY EAENH
MEAA AAEEANAPA

MHTPOIIOYAOY AAIKH-AIKATEPINH

AINAPAOZ AYTEPINOX

I'ONTIKA KIPPA

BAPAINOT'TANNH MELISSA
MIIEAIOTAOY ®EOAOXIA (ZHAIA)
MIIEAIOI'AOY O@EOAOZIA (ZHAIA)
XPIZTOIIOYAOY MYPTQ-IOYAIA
VELEA EAIZABET

ATAMANTIAHE AAEEANAPOX

KATZH-XTAMATOYKOY KONXTANTINA

1n ®PAZH

IOIN
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XPONOZ

43,93
46,92
45,58
48,15
48,50
45,83
47,61
47,99
45,73
46,00
48,97
52,96
46,85
47,60
50,15
48,97
49,42
48,61
50,99
51,20
53,70
52,07
47,35
50,84
50,90
52,85
56,29
56,64
57,79
45,09
45,38
48,81
49,03
49,71
52,63
52,78
53,76
59,12
59,97
43,55
44,85
47,20
49,49
51,18
68,19
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IOIN

XPONOZ

21,87
22,06
22,07
22,35
22,62
22,74
23,19
23,19
23,26
23,49
23,63
25,00
26,37
26,45
27,78
28,44
23,34
24,29
26,10
26,78
27,47
32,26
25,57
45,41
Ret
Ret
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VIDO

CONNY 1

UNETTE

GINA

ALADIN VAN OVERIS
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EAAHNIKOZX HIIIIKOX OMIAOX
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IOM
IOKEN
KEIIIITA
AIOE
EIO

IIIIEAX

KPEMIQTHX EY®YMIOX
ZAPPHE-MIXOIIOYAOZ ITANAT'TQTHX
TZAKQNIATH EAENH

NOHTAKH MYPTQ

II'TAEXH AHMHTPA

1n ®PAZH

IOIN

XPONOZ

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Ret
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